
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
419 
527 
765 
172 
132 
626 
405 
593 
509 
515 
770 
214 
71 

645 
7 

548 
11 

494 
70 

552 
473 
127 
479 
447 

5 
51 

146 
194 
114 
57 

119 
23 
54 

413 
408 
830 
61 

140 
10 

471 
2 

126 

Name 
Sacha Coenen 
Andreas Krogh Jensen 
Edvards Bidzans 

Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Tobias Caprani 
Lucas Bruhn 
Lucas Coenen 
Yoran Moens 
Mads Fredsøe 
Valentin Kees 
Bence Pergel 
Noel Zanocz 
Richard Stephan 
Jan Krug 
Sebastian Meckl 
Julius Mikula 
Maximilian Werner 
Leon Rudolph 

Collin Wohnhas 
Niklas Ohm 
Viteslav Marek 
Jirí Klejšmíd 
Jaroslav Katrinák 
Arthur Steffen 
Leonard Frenker 
Jonathan Frank 
Justin Rock 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Lena Gödtner 
Oscar Denzau 
Lucas Schwarz 
Benedict Weiß 
Matti Schlahn 
David Jost 
Kimi Schmidt 
Norik Kubbe 
Leon Lalande 
Charlie Van Nieuwland 
Felix Schwartze 
Florian Wiese 

FNM 
FMB 
DMU 
LaMSF 

DMU 
DMU 
DMU 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
MAMS 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Auderghem 

DEN/ Broager 

LAT/ Riga 

DEN/ padborg 

DEN/ Langaa 

DEN/ kr hyllinge 

BEL/ Auderghem 

BEL/ Kampenhout

DEN/ Odense NØ 

GER/ Schwabniede

HUN/ Esztergom-K

HUN/ Orosháza 

GER/ Großräschen

GER/ Pulheim 

GER/ Landsham 

CZE/ Lužice 

GER/ Jena 

GER/ 04639 

GER/ Lauterstein 

GER/ Schwerin 

CZE/ Pardubice 

CZE/ Dvr Králové 

SVK/ Žabokreky 

SUI/ Onnens 

GER/ Rennerod 

GER/ Bremervörde

GER/ Schnelldorf 

LTU/ Dietzenbach 

GER/ Hennef 

GER/ 

GER/ Apolda 

GER/ Gärtringen 

GER/ Niex 

GER/ Vorderhinde

GER/ Trendelburg 

GER/ Schönebeck 

GER/ Rosengarten

NED/ Haarlem 

GER/ Stuttgart 

GER/ Herzogtum L

Trademark 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG 

BvZ Racing Team 

MX MODULS 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

Kosak Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG 

Becker Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

HTS KTM Team 

Husqvarna Maurer-Gép Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

ADAC Hessen - Thüringen MX Masters R

SHR Racing 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

MX Slovakia 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Schleenbecker Moto 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

PrivateerMX 

FinkMoto 

B&B Mallon Racing 

ADAC NSA e.V. Classic Oil / SHR Motorsp

STC Racing IXS 

Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG 

STC Racing IXS 

Wiese Motorsport 

Laps 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
7 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
2 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:50.012 
1:50.488 
1:50.690 
1:51.105 
1:51.196 
1:52.317 
1:53.742 
1:53.939 
1:54.245 
1:54.302 
1:54.442 
1:55.217 
1:55.657 
1:56.186 
1:56.477 
1:56.581 
1:56.961 
1:57.432 
1:57.770 
1:57.941 
1:58.255 
1:58.914 
1:59.535 
2:00.202 
2:00.277 
2:00.413 
2:01.307 
2:01.881 
2:01.968 
2:02.091 
2:02.415 
2:02.604 
2:03.671 
2:04.794 
2:05.532 
2:05.542 
2:05.636 
2:05.710 
2:08.899 
2:09.030 
2:10.427 
2:10.805 

Diff 

0.476 
0.678 
1.093 
1.184 
2.305 
3.730 
3.927 
4.233 
4.290 
4.430 
5.205 
5.645 
6.174 
6.465 
6.569 
6.949 
7.420 
7.758 
7.929 
8.243 
8.902 
9.523 

10.190 
10.265 
10.401 
11.295 
11.869 
11.956 
12.079 
12.403 
12.592 
13.659 
14.782 
15.520 
15.530 
15.624 
15.698 
18.887 
19.018 
20.415 
20.793 

In Lap 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
5 
8 
8 
4 
7 
5 
9 
5 
5 
9 
6 
7 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 
7 
5 
9 
5 
8 
7 
4 
8 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
4 
2 
3 
2 
5 
5 

km/h 
53,340 
53,110 
53,013 
52,815 
52,772 
52,245 
51,590 
51,501 
51,363 
51,338 
51,275 
50,930 
50,736 
50,505 
50,379 
50,334 
50,171 
49,969 
49,826 
49,754 
49,622 
49,347 
49,090 
48,818 
48,787 
48,732 
48,373 
48,145 
48,111 
48,063 
47,935 
47,861 
47,448 
47,021 
46,745 
46,741 
46,706 
46,679 
45,524 
45,478 
44,991 
44,861 
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Int. Motocross Mölln 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:30 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

29.06.2019 09:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


